
Die andere Seite der Spannung
 Relaxation

Folklore  Folklore  TanzTanz

Mit Martina Hugger

6 x 60 Minuten

Kurs

Kosten // 50€ 
Studiomitglieder //20 €

Anmeldung im Studio oder     info@tanzraumrastatt.de    0176-810 380 61

Beginn:
6. Juni 2013

Folklore heute...?

TERMINE  
 6. Juni
20. Juni
27. Juni
  4. Juli
11. Juli
18. Juli

Donnerstags, 

19:30 – 20:30 Uhr

Kosten // 60€ 
Studiomitglieder // 25 €

für 
Erwachsene

TERMINE              21. Juni // 28. Juni
 5. Juli // 12. Juli //  19. Juli //  26. Juli

 
Freitag morgens, 

9:30 – 11 Uhr

6 x 90 Minuten

Kurs

Folklore heute !

Foto: Bernd Hentschel

Beginn:
21. Juni 2013

Mit Romina Becker

mailto:info@tanzraumrastatt.de

	Folie 1

